Veld 1 Veld 2

10:00
10:10
10:24
10:38
10:52
11:06
11:20
11:34
11:48
12:02
12:16
12:30
12:44
12:58
13:12
13:26
13:40
13:54
14:08
14:22
14:36
14:50
15:04
15:18
15:32
15:46
16:00
16:14
16:28
16:42
16:56
17:10
17:24
17:38
17:52

Opbouw
OSCD 1
OSCD 1
HRB
HRB
Galathea
Galathea
OSCD 1
Galathea

Orca

Orca

GOV 1
GOV 1
Team Barra
Team Barra
Orca

Argonauta 2
Argonauta 2
Aqua Delfia
Aqua Delfia
Calypso
Calypso
Argonauta 2
Calypso

Astacus
Astacus
Calamari
Calamari
TRB-RES
TRB-RES
Astacus
Afbouw

HRB
Galathea
Galathea
V.Z.V. Njord 1
V.Z.V. Njord 1
Argonauta 1
V.Z.\V. Njord 1
V.Z.V. Njord 2

GOV 1

Team Barra

Team Barra
Heiduikers
Heiduikers

0.S.C. Dordrecht 2
Heiduikers

Aqua Delfia
Calypso

Calypso

VRB

VRB
Z.0.N./sport&spel
VRB

Mixteam

Calamari

TRB-RES

TRB-RES

OWT Pontos

OWT Pontos
Watervrienden Hoofddorp
OWT Pontos

Orca
Orca
Heiduikers
Heiduikers
Orca
Orca
Heiduikers
Heiduikers

OSCD 1
OSCD 1
V.Z.V. Njord 1
V.Z.V. Njord 1
OSCD 1
OSCD 1
V.Z.V. Njord 1

Astacus
Astacus
OWT Pontos
OWT Pontos
Astacus
Astacus
OWT Pontos
OWT Pontos

Argonauta 2
Argonauta 2
VRB
VRB
Argonauta 2
Argonauta 2
VRB

V.Z.V. Njord 1
V.Z.V. Njord 1
Argonauta 1
Argonauta 1
V.Z.V. Njord 2
V.Z.V. Njord 2
Argonauta 1

Team Barra
Heiduikers
Heiduikers

0.S.C. Dordrecht 2
0.S.C. Dordrecht 2
GOV 2

GOV 2

0.S.C. Dordrecht 2

VRB

VRB
Z.0.N./sport&spel
Z.0.N./sport&spel
Mixteam

Mixteam
Z.0.N./sport&spel

TRB-RES

OWT Pontos

OWT Pontos
Watervrienden Hoofddorp
Watervrienden Hoofddorp
uvo

uvo

Watervrienden Hoofddorp

Argonauta 1
V.Z.V. Njord 2
V.Z.V. Njord 2
OSCD 1
OSCD 1

HRB

HRB

GOV 2

0.S.C. Dordrecht 2
GOV 2

GOV 2

Orca

Orca

GOV 1

GOV 1

Z.0.N./sport&spel
Mixteam

Mixteam
Argonauta 2
Argonauta 2
Aqua Delfia
Aqua Delfia

uvo

Watervrienden Hoofddorp
uvo

uvo

Astacus

Astacus

Calamari

Calamari

GOV 1
GOV 1
0.S.C. Dordrecht 2
0.S.C. Dordrecht 2
GOV 1
GOV 1
0.S.C. Dordrecht 2

HRB
HRB
Argonauta 1
Argonauta 1
HRB
HRB
Argonauta 1
Argonauta 1

Calamari
Calamari
Watervrienden Hoofddorp
Watervrienden Hoofddorp
Calamari
Calamari
Watervrienden Hoofddorp

Aqua Delfia
Aqua Delfia
Z.0.N./sport&spel
Z.0.N./sport&spel
Aqua Delfia
Aqua Delfia
Z.0.N./sport&spel
Z.0.N./sport&spel

Galathea
HRB
OSCD 1
Galathea
HRB
OSCD 1
Galathea

Team Barra
GOV 1
Orca

Team Barra
GOV 1
Orca

Team Barra

Calypso
Aqua Delfia
Argonauta 2
Calypso
Aqua Delfia
Argonauta 2
Calypso

TRB-RES
Calamari
Astacus
TRB-RES
Calamari
Astacus
TRB-RES

V.Z.V. Njord 2
Argonauta 1

V.Z.V. Njord 1
V.Z.V. Njord 2
Argonauta 1

V.Z.V. Njord 1
V.Z.V. Njord 2

GOV 2

0O.S.C. Dordrecht 2
Heiduikers

GOV 2

0O.S.C. Dordrecht 2
Heiduikers

GOV 2

Mixteam
Z.0.N./sport&spel
VRB

Mixteam
Z.0.N./sport&spel
VRB

Mixteam

uvo

Watervrienden Hoofddorp
OWT Pontos

uvo

Watervrienden Hoofddorp
OWT Pontos

uvo




